
DONYNGS INDOOR BOWLS CLUB 

GENERAL INFORMATION SEASON 2024-25 

• SUBSCRIPTIONS must be paid by September 8th 2024 

o Playing subscription      £100.00 

o Under 25 on 1st Oct      £10.00 

o Social        £20.00  

o Combined fee - Adult     £292.00 

o Combines fee – Junior     £125.00 
• For methods of payment see renewal Form. Cheques should be made payable to 

DIBC 2002 Ltd and posted to the Membership Secretary at the club. 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

▪ AGM and GET TOGETHER  7.00pm Wednesday 18th September 2024 

• Club open for play Thurs 19th September – Sun 29th September. This 

is for roll-ups only from 10am – 2pm and 7pm – 9pm (weekdays) 

and 10am – 2pm (weekends) and is free. 

• Leagues start Mon 30th September. 

• Open morning Saturday 28th September, 10.00 – 14.00 

▪ CHRISTMAS CLOSING 

• Last day of leagues: Friday 20th December 

• Club Closed Tuesday Dec 24th – Thursday Dec 26th 

• Club Coaching Day: TBA 

• Special events, roll up times etc 27th - 30th Dec to be advised later. 

• Club closed Monday 31st December 2024 & 1st January 2025. 

• Ladies vs Gents Thursday 2nd January 2025 

• Leagues restart Monday 6th January 2025 

 

▪ LEAGUES FINISH Friday 4th April 2025 

FINALS DAYS Sat/ Sun 12th / 13th April 

▪ Helpers match Mon 14th April 2025 

 

▪ SPRING GENERAL MEETING Wednesday 16th April 2025 

Club Closed 17th April   Reopens Sept 2025 

Summer bowls dates – to be advised. 


